
Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final Punts Rda Final

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 18 4 - - 6 5 3

2-3 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilalo Studio 12 5 5 2
2-3 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio 12 2 - - 4 5 1
4 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio 5 2 - - 3 - -
5 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 4,5 1 - - 1,5 - - 2 - -
6 Ariadna Lindes - Laura García CBE Fipball 4 4 - -
7 Anna Jiménez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 3 3 - -
8 Ainhoa Ortiz - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 1 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Laura Salguero - Maria Fidalgo CBE Báilalo Studio 2,5 1 - - 1,5 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Inés Pérez - Núria Martínez CBE Báilalo Studio 6 3 - - 3 - -
2 Lucía Ortiz - Laura García CBE Fipball 4 4 - -
3 Alba de Palol - Mariona Matamala CBE More Dance 3 3 - -
4 Eidan Bara - Sergi Pérez CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - -

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO
1 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 4 2 - - 2 - -
2 Leyre Pérez - Hada Canto CBE Akiria 1 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 18 4 - - 6 5 3
2 Yaiza Tejada - Clara Verjano CBE Báilalo Studio 15 3 - - 5 5 2
3 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 11 1 - - 3 5 1 1 - -
4 Georgina Bara - Lúa García CBE Báilalo Studio 10 4 5 1
5 Aiadna Lindes / Laura García CBE Fipball 4 4 - -
6 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio 3,5 2 - - 1,5 - -
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6 Erika Ballesteros - Ainhoa Zamora CBE Báilalo Studio 3,5 2 - - 1,5 - -
7 Ainhoa Ortiz - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 3 3 - -
8 Anna Jiménez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Báilalo Studio 2 2 - -

JÚNIOR- PROMO
1 Laura Salguero - Maria Fidalgo CBE Báilao Studio 2,5 1 - - 1,5 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1-2 Davinia Gómez - Laura García CBE Fipball 2 2 - -
1-2 Alba de Palol - Mariona Matamala CBE More Dance 2 2 - -

JUVENIL 1 - PROMO
1 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 3 1 - - 2 - -
2 Leyre Pérez - Hada Canto CBE Akiria 1 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO*
1 Ariadna Lindes - Nagore Mínguez CBE Fipball 5 2 - - 3 - -
2 Ariadna Lindes - Laura García CBE Fipball 2 2 - -
3 Júlia López - Aina Baya CBE Akiria 1 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1-2 Alba de Palol - Mariona Matamala CBE More Dance 3 3 - -
1-2 Anna Jiménez - Montse Salamero CBE Fipball 3 1 - - 2 - -
3 Lucía Ortiz - Davinia Gómez CBE Fipball 2 2 - -

4-5 Ainhoa Ortiz - Lucía Ortiz CBE Fipball 1 1 - -
4-5 Anna Jiménez - Ainhoa Ortiz CBE Fipball 1 1 - -

DUO JIVE
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JÚNIOR - PROMO *
1 Azúcar CBE Endansa 21 6 10 3 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Chayanne CBE Endansa 20 5 10 2 3 - -
2 Pink Ladies One CBE Fipball 17 2 - - 4 10 1

3-4 Loly Pop CBE Dandi 9 3 5 1 - -
3-4 Les Violet CBE Dandi 9 2 5 2 - -
5 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 4 4 - -
6 Emphasy Kids CBE Báilao Studio 2 1 - - 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Fringe CBE Dandi 1 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Shaki Shaki CBE Endansa 4 2 - - 2 - -
2 Pink Ladies Two CBE Fipball 3 3 - -

3-4 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá Diversity 1 1 - -
3-4 Mini Emphasy CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO *
1 Endansa Azúcar CBE Endansa 3 2 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Chayanne CBE Endansa 7 4 - - 3 - -
2 Pink Ladies One CBE Fipball 4 1 - - 3 - -

3-4 Emphasy Kids CBE Báilalo Studio 3 2 - - 1 - -
3-4 Loly Pop CBE Dandi 3 2 - - 1 - -
5 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 2 2 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Nuhai CBE Royal Dance 1 1 - -

GRUP SAMBA

GRUP TXA TXA TXÀ

1 Nuhai CBE Royal Dance 1 1 - -
JUVENIL - PROMO

1 Shaki Shaki CBE Endansa 5 3 - - 2 - -
2 Mini Emphasy CBE Báilalo Studio 2 2 - -

3-4 Wapachá Diversity CBE Wapachá Diversity 1 1 - -
3-4 Pink Ladies Two CBE Fipball 1 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO *
1 Azúcar CBE Endansa 5 3 - - 2 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Chayanne CBE Endansa 15 2 - - 5 5 3
2 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 11 4 5 2
3 Emphasy Kids CBE Báilalo Studio 1 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO
1 Fringe CBE Dandi 1 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO
1 Les Violet CBE Dandi 19 4 5 1 3 5 1
2 Pink Ladies One CBE Fipball 16 2 - - 6 5 3
3 Shaki Shaki CBE Endansa 13,5 5 5 2 1,5 - -
4 Loly Pop CBE Dandi 4,5 3 - - 1,5 - -

5-6 Mini Emphasy CBE Báilao Studio 2 1 - - 1 - -
5-6 Pink Ladies Two CBE Fipball 2 2 - -

ABSOLUTA - MÀSTER
1 Golden Ladies CBE DanceGold 1 1 - -

SÈNIOR - MÀSTER
1 Lady's Seven Dance CBE DanceGold 1 1 - -

JÚNIOR - PROMO *
1 Azúcar CBE Endansa 3 2 - - 1 - -

JUVENIL - PROMO *
Chayanne CBE Endansa 4 1 - - 3 - -
JUVENIL - PROMO

1-3 Mini Emphasy Kids CBE Báilalo Studio 3 1 - - 2 - -
1-3 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 3 3 - -
1-3 Shaki Shaki CBE Endansa 3 1 - - 2 - -
4 Ministep CBE More Dance 1 1 - -

COREOGRÀFIC ESTIL

GRUP JIVE

GRUP COMBI

JUVENIL - PROMO *
1 Pink Ladies CBE Fipball 2 1 - - 1 - -

COREOGRÀFIC ESTIL


